
DuPage, IL
OnCall Records/MFR Upgrade

Page 34

8. TERMS OF PAYMENT
Payment for this OnCall Records SOW which corresponds to the amount reflected in the Pricing Summary
attached to the Amendment will be due according to the payment schedule below:

Payment Milestones Payment

Upon completion of “Task – Project Kickoff Meeting”

$71,021

Upon completion of “Task – Server Software Staging” $71,021

Upon completion of “Task – Interface Upgrade” $71,021

Upon completion of “Task –Production Testing” $71,021

Upon completion of “Task –OnCall Records & MFR Delta Workshops” $17,755

Upon completion of “Task – Cutover to Production Use” $53,296

Grand Total Payments $355,106




